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Fredrick Arni

Eric Baldwin
Brennan Benglis
Kristen Bicknell
Chris Bolek
Montgomery Cole
Upeshka De Silva
Andrew Dennis
Joseph Di Rosa Rojas
David Eldridge
Daniel Erlandsson
Riley Fuller

Bill Germanis
Pratik Ghatge
Rafael Gonzalez
Breixo Gonzalez
Michael Hada
Maurice Hawkins
Faraz Jaka
Andrew Jernigan
Darren Judges
Michael Kane
Markus Kuhnen
Jose Latorre

Uriel Remi Levy
Yu Li

Kong Li

Xixiang Luo
Thomas Lutz
Alexander Lynskey
Bartlomiej Machon
Patrick Mahoney
Ana Marquez
Alex Massman
Adrian Mateos
Christopher Mcnally
Rubem Mourao
Neel Murthy
Saurabh Patel
John Phan
Samuel Phillips

2017 48th Annual World Series of Poker

Event #23: THE MARATHON - $2,620 No-Limit Hold'em
END OF DAY REPORT FOR DAY: 3

Brasilia

Entries: 1,759 Remaining Players (at EOD): 56

Buyin: $2,620 Prize Pool: $4,147,722

CITY / STATE / COUNTRY

Places Paid: 264

CHIP COUNT ROOM / TABLE / SEAT

RCH CUCAMONGA, CA, US
Henderson, NV, US
Lake Charles, LA, US
NEPEAN, ON, CA

BOCA RATON, FL, US
GREENSBORO, NC, US
Katy, TX, US

Austin, TX, US

Caracas, VE
CRANBERRY TWP, PA, US
VALLDA, , SE

Boca Raton, FL, US
Toronto, ON, CA

GB

MODESTO, CA, US

ES

San Anselmo, CA, US
West Palm Beach, FL, US
San Jose, CA, US
Destin, FL, US
WALTHAM ABBEY, , GB
Uddington Glascow, , GB
GB

GS

West Seneca, NY, US
Santa Clara, CA, US
Arlington, TX, US

CN

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
Brisbane, AU

PT

LAKELAND, tn, US
MALAGA, ES
CALABASAS, CA, US
MADRID, ES

Bensalem, PA, US

BR

us

Staten Island, NY, US
TUSTIN, CA, US
POWELL, OH, US

250,000
617,000
619,000
401,000
175,000
490,000
799,000
400,000
1,613,000
637,000
675,000
508,000
772,000
924,000
388,000
662,000
394,000
2,423,000
2,838,000
870,000
351,000
720,000
899,000
517,000
200,000
1,039,000
154,000
1,622,000
723,000
493,000
619,000
644,000
1,035,000
1,195,000
218,000
519,000
832,000
952,000
590,000
2,374,000
1,200,000

Brasilia/ 727 /5
Brasilia/ 727 /7
Brasilia/ 722/ 4
Brasilia/ 728/ 6
Brasilia/ 722/ 1
Brasilia/ 728 /9
Brasilia/ 722/ 2
Brasilia/ 723 /7
Brasilia/ 724 /7
Brasilia/ 728/ 3
Brasilia/ 727 /6
Brasilia/723/9
Brasilia/729/9
Brasilia/ 727 /9
Brasilia/ 724 /2
Brasilia/ 723/ 1
Brasilia/ 727 /3
Brasilia/ 722 /7
Brasilia/ 727 /1
Brasilia/ 729/ 8
Brasilia/ 729/ 5
Brasilia/ 729/ 4
Brasilia/ 723 /6
Brasilia/ 722 /3
Brasilia/ 722 /9
Brasilia/ 728/ 2
Brasilia/ 729/ 2
Brasilia/ 728 /7
Brasilia/ 726/ 1
Brasilia/ 726/ 9
Brasilia/ 726/ 3
Brasilia/ 729/ 3
Brasilia/ 727 /4
Brasilia/ 724 /9
Brasilia/ 724 /5
Brasilia/ 723 /5
Brasilia/ 728/ 4
Brasilia/ 724 /6
Brasilia/ 726/ 2
Brasilia/ 727/ 8
Brasilia/ 724 /1
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Joseph Potts
Tim Reilly
Darryl Ronconi
Mark Shaves
David Smart
Joshua Smith
Maxim Sorokin
Julian Stuer
John Thornton
James Tian
Jeffrey Tomlinson
Jeffrey Turton
Kou Vang

Matthew Vaughan

Josh Weiss

GAITHERBURG, MD, US
NATICK, MA, US
NAPERVILLE, IL, US
VIRGINIA BCH, VA, US
SAN ANTONIO, TX, US
Mount Pleasant, SC, US
N. NOVGOROD CITY, RU
ROSENHEIM, DE

ST PETERS, MO, US
Atlanta, GA, US
JUPITER, FL, US
Durham, NC, US

SAINT PAUL, MN, US
Chestnut Hill, MA, US
LA JOLLA, CA, US

1,087,000
632,000
1,206,000
84,000
404,000
1,604,000
1,567,000
1,085,000
572,000
1,056,000
950,000
969,000
620,000
290,000
783,000

Brasilia/ 729/ 6
Brasilia/ 724/ 8
Brasilia/ 726 /7
Brasilia/ 726/ 4
Brasilia/723/3
Brasilia/729/1
Brasilia/ 723 /2
Brasilia/ 723 /8
Brasilia/ 726/ 8
Brasilia/ 728 /1
Brasilia/ 726 /6
Brasilia/ 722 /5
Brasilia/ 728 /8
Brasilia/ 724 /3
Brasilia/ 722 /6



